
2018-2019 
Mankato Community Education & Recreation 

BASKETBALL GAME SCHEDULE 
Men’s Basketball 

  
 

Teams Managers Cell 
  1. Alliance Contracting  Luke Olson 507-276-0237 
  2. Bjorklund Seed/Buffalo Wild Wings  Jesse VanSickle 507-317-6700 
  3. Dem Boyz  Jeremy Fields 507-508-8322 
  4. Frandsen Bank and Trust  Nick Hinz 507-380-6222 
  5. Kato Hoops  Martin Stevens 507-351-6045 
  6. Wendland, Sellers P.A.  Paul Larson 507-995-1688 
   

FACILITY CODE 
 E=MANKATO EAST HIGH SCHOOL COURTS #1 OR #2  

Wednesday, November 7 
2 vs 1 E1      6:30 
3 vs 6 E1      7:30 
4 vs 5 E1      8:30 
 
No Games 11/14 – Mankato Official’s 
Association Meeting.  Practice Courts 
Available.  Must Sign Up Through  
CER Office – 387-5501. 

 
Wednesday, November 28 
3 vs 4 E1      6:30 
2 vs 5 E1      7:30 
6 vs 1 E1      8:30 
 
Wednesday, December 5 
6 vs 4 E1      7:00 
1 vs 5 E1      8:00 
2 vs 3 E1      9:00 
 
 

Wednesday, December 12 
6 vs 2 E1      7:00 
4 vs 1 E1      8:00 
5 vs 3 E1      9:00 
 
Wednesday, December 19 
1 vs 3 E1      7:00 
5 vs 6 E1      8:00 
4 vs 2 E1      9:00 

 
Wednesday, January 9 
1 vs 2 E1      7:00 
6 vs 3 E1      8:00 
5 vs 4 E1      9:00 
 
Wednesday, January 16 
4 vs 3 E1      7:00 
5 vs 2 E1      8:00 
1 vs 6 E1      9:00 
 
 

Wednesday, January 23 
5 vs 1 E1      7:00 
4 vs 6 E1      8:00 
3 vs 2 E1      9:00 
 
Wednesday, January 30 
3 vs 5 E1      7:00 
1 vs 4 E1      8:00 
2 vs 6 E1      9:00 
 
Wednesday, February 6 
6 vs 5 E1      7:00 
2 vs 4 E1      8:00 
3 vs 1 E1      9:00 
 
Playoffs begin February 13 

 
Playoffs will begin the week following last regular scheduled or make up game. 

 
All CER teams are registered with Minnesota Recreation and Park Association 

2018-2019 MRPA State Basketball Tournament Dates 

    
 

Class Location Date Fee Feb. 15 or Before Fee After Feb. 15 

AA-D TBD 
  

 

    
 

 


